CATALOG 2021
1. Analytical balances 3-4
2. Compact labolatory balances 5
3. Professional labolatory balances 6-7
4. Pharmacy labolatory balances 8
5. Jewellery balances 8
6. Moisture analyzers 9
7. Precise technical scales 10

2
Balances with graphical display and extended set of keys
internal calibration
draft shield
clock (date and time)
RS232C
USB type B, USB type A
Alibi memory + Measurements database
external calibration
draft shield
clock (date and time)
RS232C
USB type B, USB type A
Alibi memory + Measurements database
4. ACE60 60g / 0,0001g 90 mm
5. ACE120 120g / 0,0001g 90 mm
6. ACE220 220g / 0,0001g 90 mm
7. ACN60G 60g / 0,0001g 90 mm
8. ACN120G 120g / 0,0001g 90 mm
9. ACN220G 220g / 0,0001g 90 mm
90 mm 220g / 0,0001g 12. ACE220G
90 mm 120g / 0,0001g 11. ACE120G
90 mm 60g / 0,0001g 10. ACE60G
internal calibration
draft shield
clock (date and time)
RS232C
Alibi memory
USB type B (computer) and USB type A (pendrive)
1. ACN60 60g / 0,0001g 90 mm
2. ACN120 120g / 0,0001g 90 mm
3. ACN220 220g / 0,0001g 90 mm
external calibration
draft shield
clock (date and time)
RS232C

compact draft shield
RS232C, USB type B and PS/2 interface
clock (date and time)
14. ATE160 160g / 0,0001g 90 mm
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
Analytical balances
Compact basic balances with LCD display
1
Compact balances with graphical display
HYDRO KIT ATN set to measure density
Optional interfaces:
- Wi-Fi
4
- LAN
Alibi memory
10. ATZ520 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
internal calibration
LCD display
RS232C, USB
1. ATA220 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
2. ATA320 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
3. ATA520 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
4. ATA1200 1200g / 0,01g 150 mm
5. ATA2200 2200g / 0,01g 150 mm
LCD display
RS232C
6. ATZ220 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
7. ATZ320 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
8. ATZ1200 1200g / 0,01g 150 mm
9. ATZ2200 2200g / 0,01g 150 mm
LCD display
RS232C
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
Compact labolatory balances
Balances with internal calibration
2
Balances without internal calibration
Balances without legal verification
5
Optional equipment
  Transparent draft shield for 115mm pan (positions 1-3,  6-7 and 10)
Interfaces:
  - USB (ATA balance - in standard)
- LAN
  - Wi-Fi
HYDRO KIT ATA to measure density (positions 1-3, 6 and 7, 10)
  Alibi memory
Clock (date/time)
10. ATZ520G 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
internal calibration
clock (date and time)
RS232C, USB type B and PS/2
1. ATA220G 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
2. ATA320G 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
3. ATA520G 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
4. ATA1200G 1200g / 0,01g 150 mm
5. ATA2200G 2200g / 0,01g 150 mm
external calibration
clock (date and time)
RS232C, USB type B and PS/2
6. ATZ220G 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
7. ATZ320G 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
8. ATZ1200G 1200g / 0,01g 150 mm
9. ATZ2200G 2200g / 0,01g 150 mm
external calibration
clock (date and time)
RS232C, USB type B and PS/2
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
Compact labolatory balances
Balances with graphical display and internal calibration
2
Balances with graphical display and external calibration
Balances without legal verification
Optional equipment
  Transparent draft shield for 115mm pan (positions 1-3,  6-7 and 10)
Interfaces:
  - LAN
- Wi-Fi
  HYDRO KIT ATA to measure density (positions 1-3, 6 and 7, 10)
Alibi memory
5
internal calibration
clock (date and time)
Alibi memory
RS232C and USB type B
1. ACA220 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
2. ACA320 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
3. ACA520 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
4. ACA620 620g / 0,001g 115 mm
5. ACA820 820g / 0,001g 115 mm
6. ACA1020 1020g / 0,001g 115 mm
7. ACA2200 2200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
8. ACA3200 3200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
9. ACA4200 4200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
10. ACA6200 6200g / 0,01g 180x180 mm
external calibration
clock (date and time)
Alibi memory
RS232C and USB type B
11. ACZ220 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
12. ACZ320 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
13. ACZ520 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
14. ACZ620 620g / 0,001g 115 mm
15. ACZ820 820g / 0,001g 115 mm
16. ACZ1020 1020g / 0,001g 115 mm
17. ACZ2200 2200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
18. ACZ3200 3200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
19. ACZ4200 4200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
20.ACZ6200 6200g / 0,01g 180x180 mm
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
Professional labolatory balances
Balances with LCD display and standard set of keys
3
Balances with LCD display without internal calibration
Optional equipment
    Transparent draft shield for 115mm pan - positions 1-6 and 11-16)
HYDRO KIT ACA set to measure density (positions 1-6 and 11-16)
6
internal calibration
clock (date and time)
Alibi memory+Measurements database
RS232C
USB type B (computer) and USB type A (pendrive)
1. ACA220G 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
2. ACA320G 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
3. ACA520G 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
4. ACA620G 620g / 0,001g 115 mm
5. ACA820G 820g / 0,001g 115 mm
6. ACA1020G 1020g / 0,001g 115 mm
7. ACA2200G 2200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
8. ACA3200G 3200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
9. ACA4200G 4200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
10.ACA6200G 6200g / 0,01g 180x180 mm
external calibration
clock (date and time)
Alibi memory+Measurements database
RS232C
USB type B (computer) and USB type A (pendrive)
11. ACZ220G 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
12. ACZ320G 320g / 0,001g 115 mm
13. ACZ520G 520g / 0,001g 115 mm
14. ACZ620G 620g / 0,001g 115 mm
15. ACZ820G 820g / 0,001g 115 mm
16. ACZ1020G 1020g / 0,001g 115 mm
17. ACZ2200G 2200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
18. ACZ3200G 3200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
19. ACZ4200G 4200g / 0,01g 165x165 mm
20.ACZ6200G 6200g / 0,01g 180x180 mm
21. ACZ10 10000g / 0,1g 180x180 mm
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
Professional labolatory balances

cooperation with computer, label printer or barcode reader
RS232C
Balances without additional indicator for other applications
(e.g. weight determination at the back of the store)
recipe making function
cooperation with computer, label printer or barcode reader
RS232C
1. ATZ220 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
2. ATZ2200 2200g / 0,01g 150 mm
internal calibration
recipe making function
cooperation with computer, label printer or barcode reader
RS232C, USB
3. ATA220 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
4. ATA2200 2200g / 0,01g 150 mm
1. ATZ220R 220g / 0,01g 115 mm
2. ATZ2200R 2200g / 0,1g 150 mm
cooperation with computer, label printer or barcode reader
RS232C
3. ATZ220 220g / 0,001g 115 mm
4. ATZ2200 2200g / 0,01g 150 mm

1. ATS60 60g / 1mg 90 mm
2. ATS120 120g / 1mg 90 mm
3. ATS210 210g / 1mg 90 mm
technological moisture analyzer
halogen radiatiors
drying temp. up to 160oC
clock (date, hour)
RS232C, PS2, USB
4. BTS110D 110g / 5mg 90 mm
5. BTS110 110g / 10mg 90 mm
big graphical display
halogen radiatiors
drying temp. up to 160o C
clock (date, hour)
RS232C, PS2
6. AGS50D (for plastics) 50g / 0,1mg 90 mm
7. AGS60 60g / 1mg 90 mm
8. AGS120 120g / 1mg 90 mm
9. AGS210 210g / 1mg 90 mm
big graphical display clock (date, hour)
halogen radiatiors
drying temp. up to 250 oC
RS232C, PS2
10. AGS60/T250 60g / 1mg 90 mm
11. AGS120/T250 120g / 1mg 90 mm
12. AGS210/T250 210g / 1mg 90 mm
Optional equipment
Calibration thermometer up to 250 oC
Single use pan SJ 90 (10 pieces)
Glass filters   90mm (100 pieces)
9
Thermometer calibration
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
Moisture analyzers
Standard moisture analyzers
6
Professional moisture analyzers
baza produktów i Użytkowników
8. BD6TYD 6000g / 0,1g 225 x 165 mm
9. BD10TYD 10kg / 0,1g 225 x 165 mm
Internal accumulators supply
1. BD0.3TA 300g / 0,1g (*0,01g) 115 mm
Ready for internal accumulator supply - position 1
products and users database

11. BD10TWYD
12. BD20TWYD
13. BD30TWYD
6kg / 0,1g
10 kg / 0,1g
20kg / 0,1g
30kg / 0,1g
300 x 210 mm
300 x 210 mm
300 x 210 mm
300 x 210 mm
10 Precise bench scales
products and users database
LCD 30mm display
RS232C, USB
1. BD1.5TW 1,5kg / 0,5g(*0,05g) 300 x 210 mm
2. BD3TW 3kg / 1g (*0,1g) 300 x 210 mm
3. BD6TW 6kg / 2g (*0,2g) 300 x 210 mm
4. BD15TW 15kg / 5g (*0,5g) 300 x 210mm
5. BD30TW 30kg / 10g (*1g) 300 x 210 mm
*readout for scales without legal verification
products and users database
LCD 30mm display
RS232C, USB
6. BD3TWY 3kg / 0,5g 300 x 210 mm
7. BD6TWY 6kg / 1g 300 x 210 mm
8. BD12TWY 12kg / 2g 300 x 210 mm
9. BD30TWY 30kg / 5g 300 x 210 mm
products library (1000)
LCD displays (3x15mm)
RS232C, USB
1. BD1.5TL 1,5kg / 0,5g (*0,05g) 300 x 210 mm
2. BD3TL 3kg / 1g (*0,1g) 300 x 210 mm
3. BD6TL 6kg / 2g (*0,2g) 300 x 210 mm
4. BD15TL 15kg / 5g (*0,5g) 300 x 210 mm
5. BD30TL 30kg / 10g (*1g) 300 x 210 mm
*readout for scales without legal verification
products library (1000)
LCD displays (3x15mm)
RS232C, USB
6. BD3TLY 3kg / 0,5g(*0,1g) 300 x 210 mm
7. BD6TLY 6kg / 1g (*0,1g) 300 x 210 mm
8. BD12TLY 12kg / 2g (*0,2g) 300 x 210 mm
9. BD30TLY 30kg / 5g (*0,5g) 300 x 210 mm
*readout for scales without legal verification
12 Precise counting scales
11 Counting scales

Parcel scales - LED display
2. BA30P 30kg / 10g 400 x 400 mm
3. BA50P 50kg / 20g 400 x 500 mm
Optional equipment
Double-range (better precision for small weights)
LCD 13mm display (with backlight)
housing - lacquered aluminium
external 12V supplier
internal accumulators (max 16 hours work)
RS232C
1. BD3S 3kg / 1g
2. BD6S 6kg / 2g
3. BD15S 15kg / 5g
4. BD30S 30kg / 10g
5. BD60S 60kg / 20g
6. BD150S 150kg / 50g
Optional equipment
Radio antenna (to communicate with PM-01)
12
14 Hook scales
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
13 Postal scales
baza produktów i Użytkowników
1. BA150L 150kg / 50g 300 x 330 mm
2. BA200L 200kg / 100g 300 x 330 mm
Double-range (better accuracy for small weights)
Stadiometer SECA (calibrated, 60-200cm)
LCD 13mm display
pan covered with rubber
meter housing - lacquered aluminium
internal accumulator
12V external supplier
RS232C
1. BA30LG 30kg / 10g (*1g) 300 x 330 mm
2. BA60LG 60kg / 20g (*2g) 300 x 330 mm
3. BA150LG 150kg / 50g (*5g) 300 x 330 mm
*readout for scales without legal verification
Optional equipment
LCD 18mm display
pan covered with rubber
12V external supplier
RS232C
Scales adjusted for stadiometer, meter in plastic housing
Scales without stadiometer, meter in aluminium housing
3. BA150LM 150kg / 50g 300 x 330 mm
4. BA200LM 200kg / 100g 300 x 330 mm
Optional equipment
Double-range (better precision for small weights)
13
16 Personal scales
TYPE MAX/READOUT PAN
15 Portable technical scales
ME-01/A/LCD meter in aluminium housing - positions 1 and 2
Platform options
Optional equipment
ME-01/A/LCD meter in aluminium housing with 12V supply
ME-01/P/25 meter in plastic housing, LED 25mm display
14
24. Platform (pan) 500x600 mm stainless steel, acid resistant
23. Platform (pan) 400x500 mm stainless steel, acid resistant
Double-range (better precision for small weights)
ME-01/A/LCD meter in aluminium housing with ~230V supply
NiMH accumulators (1,5V; size AA - 4 pieces)
12. BA15CK - A5 (400x400) 15kg / 5g (*1g)
13. BA30CK - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
14. BA30CK - A6 (400x500) - II -
15. BA30CK - A8 (600x500) - II -
16. BA60CK - A5 (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
17. BA60CK - A6 (400x500) - II -
18. BA60CK - A8  (600x500) - II -
19. BA150CK - A6 (400x500) 150kg / 50g (*10g)
20.BA150CK - A8 (600x500) - II -
21. BA300CK - A6 (400x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)
22. BA300CK - A8 (600x500) - II -
metal platform with PVC cover
ME-01/P/LCD meter (18mm)
meter housing - antistatic plastic
products and users database
12V external supplier
accumulator supply
RS232C
1. BA15C - A5 (400x400) 15kg / 5g (*1g)
2. BA30C - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
3. BA30C - A6 (400x500) - II -
4. BA30C - A8 (600x500) - II -
5. BA60C - A5 (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
6. BA60C - A6 (400x500) - II -
7. BA60C - A8 (600x500) - II -
8. BA150C - A6 (400x500) 150kg / 50g (*10g)
9. BA150C - A8 (600x500) - II -
10.BA300C - A6 (400x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)
11. BA300C - A8 (600x500) - II -
Scales with meter on cable
*readout for scales without legal verification
17 Popular platform scales - C series
MAX/READOUT PLATFORM TYPE
pan - stainless steel
ME-01/A/18 meter - LED, lacquered alum.
IP65 sensor
~230V supply
products and users database
RS232C
Scales with rotating meter (adjustable tilt angle) on column
1. BA30R  - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
2.   - II - - A6 (400x500) - II -
3.   - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
4.   - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
5. BA60R - A5  (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
6.   - II - - A6  (400x500) - II -
7.   - II - - A8  (600x500) - II -
8.   - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
9. BA150R - A5 (400x400) 150kg / 50g (*5g)
10.  - II - - A6 (400x500) - II -
11.  - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
12.  - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
13. BA300R - A8 (600x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)
14.  - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
Scales with meter on cable
*readout for scales without legal verification
22. BA0.3K - A0 (100x150) 300g / 0,1g (*0,01g)
23. BA0.6K - A1 (150x200) 600g / 0,2g (*0,02g)
24. BA1.5K - A1 (150x200) 1,5kg / 0,5g (*0,05g)
25. BA3K - A2 (200x200) 3kg / 1g (*0,1g)
26. BA3K - A3 (250x260) - II -
27. BA3MK - A4+ (305x315) - II -
28. BA6K - A3 (250x260) 6kg / 2g (*0,2g)
29. BA6MK - A4+ (305x315) - II -
30. BA15K - A3 (250x260) 15kg / 5g (*1g)
31. BA15MK - A4 (300x300) - II -
32. BA15K - A5 (400x400) - II -
33. BA30K - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
34. BA30K - A6 (400x500) - II -
35. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
36.  - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
37. BA60K - A5 (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
38. BA60K - A6 (400x500) - II -
39. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
40.  - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
41. BA150K - A5 (400x400) 150kg / 50g (*10g)
42.  - II - - A6 (400x500) - II -
43. BA150K - A8 (600x500) - II -
44.  - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
45. BA300K - A8 (600x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)

IP67 sensor
~230V supply
Stainless steel scales on column
1. BA3N - A3 (250x260) 3kg / 1g (*0,1g)
2. BA6N - A3 (250x260) 6kg / 2g (*0,2g)
3. BA15N - A3 (250x260) 15kg / 5g (*1g)
4. BA15N - A5  (400x400) - II -
5. BA15N - A6 (400x500) - II -
6. BA30N - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
7. BA30N - A6 (400x500) - II -
8. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
9. BA60N - A5  (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
10. BA60N - A6 (400x500) - II -
11. - II - - A8  (600x500) - II -
12. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
13. BA150N - A5 (400x400) 150kg / 50g (*10g)
14. - II - - A6 (400x500) - II -
15. BA150N - A8 (600x500) - II -
16. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
17. BA300N - A8 (600x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)
18. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
Stainless steel scales with meter on cable
19. BA3NK - A3  (250x260) 3kg / 1g (*0,1g)
20. BA6NK - A3 (250x260) 6kg / 2g (*0,2g)
21. BA15NK - A3  (250x260) 15kg / 5g (*1g)
22. BA15NK - A5  (400x400) - II -
23. BA15NK  - A6 (400x500) - II -
24. BA30NK  - A5  (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
25. BA30NK - A6  (400x500) - II -
26. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
27. BA60NK - A5  (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
28. BA60NK - A6 (400x500) - II -
29. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
30. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
31. BA150NK  - A5  (400x400) 150kg / 50g (*10g)
32. - II - - A6 (400x500) - II -
33. BA150NK - A8  (600x500) - II -
34. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
35. BA300NK - A8 (600x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)
36. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
*readout for scales without legal verification
BA ... N
19 Stainless steel platform scales
MAX/READOUT PLATFORM TYPE
Optional equipment
RS232C interface (let out through conduit)
Double-range (better precision for smaller weights)
16
12V supply option + accumulator + LCD display (scales with platform A5 - A10)
Other meter (available meters - page 23)
BA ... HK
resistance to salts and acids
entire construction - stainless steel
ME-01/N/18 meter - LED, stainless, IP65
IP68 sensor
~230V supply
Scales with meters on column
1. BA1.5H - A3 (250x260) 1,5kg / 0,5g (*0,1g)
2. BA3H  - A3 (250x260) 3kg / 1g (*0,1g)
3. BA6H  - A3 (250x260) 6kg / 2g (*0,2g)
4. BA15H - A3 (250x260) 15kg / 5g (*1g)
5. BA15H - A5 (400x400) - II -
6. BA15H - A6 (400x500) - II -
7. BA30H  - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
8. BA30H - A6 (400x500) - II -
9. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
10. BA60H - A5 (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
11. BA60H - A6 (400x500) - II -
12. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
13. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
14. BA150H - A5 (400x400) 150kg / 50g (*10g)
15. - II - - A6 (400x500) - II -
16. BA150H - A8 (600x500) - II -
17. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
18. BA300H - A8 (600x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)
19. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
Scales with meters on cable
20. BA1.5HK - A3 (250x260) 1,5kg / 0,5g (*0,1g)
21. BA3HK -  A3 (250x260) 3kg / 1g (*0,1g)
22. BA6HK -  A3 (250x260) 6kg / 2g (*0,2g)
22. BA15HK - A3 (250x260) 15kg / 5g (*1g)
23. BA15HK - A5 (400x400) - II -
24. BA15HK - A6 (400x500) - II -
25. BA30HK - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 10g (*1g)
26. BA30HK - A6 (400x500) - II -
27. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
28. BA60HK - A5 (400x400) 60kg / 20g (*2g)
29. BA60HK - A6 (400x500) - II -
30. - II - - A8 (600x500) - II -
31. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
32. BA150HK - A5  (400x400) 150kg / 50g (*10g)
33. BA150HK - A6 (400x500) - II -
34. BA150HK - A8  (600x500) - II -
35. - II - - A10 (800x800) - II -
36. BA300HK - A8 (600x500) 300kg / 100g (*10g)

12V supply option + accumulator + LCD display (scales with platform A5 - A10)
Other meter (available meters - page 23)
Other meter (available meters - page 23)
pan - stainless steel
ME-01/A/18 meter - lacquered aluminium
IP65 sensor
~230V supply
products and users database
RS232C
Scales with meter on column
1. BA3Y - A3 (250x260) 3kg / 0,5g (*0,1g)
2. BA6Y - A3 - II - 6kg / 1g (*0,1g)
3. BA12Y -   A3 - II - 12kg / 2g (*0,2g)
4. BA3MY - A4 (300x300) 3kg / 0,5g (*0,1g)
5. BA6MY  - A4 - II - 6kg / 1g (*0,1g)
6. BA12MY - A4 - II - 12kg / 2g (*0,2g)
7. BA30Y  - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 5g (*0,5g)
8. BA60Y   - A5 - II - 60kg / 10g (*1g)
9. BA120Y - A5 - II - 120kg / 20g (*2g)
Scales with meter on cable
resistant to water and detergents
entire construction - stainless steel
ME-01/N/18 meter - LED, stainless, IP65
IP67 sensor
~230V supply
products and users database
Scales with meter on column
BA ... NKY
Scales with meter on cable
*readout for scales without legal verification
Optional equipment
18 RS232C interface (let out through conduit)
8. BA6NKY - A3 (250x260) 6kg / 1g (*0,1g) 2 500 zł 3 075 zł
9. BA12NKY - A3 (250x260) 12kg / 2g (*0,2g) 2 500 zł 3 075 zł
10. BA30NKY - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 5g (*0,5g) 2 700 zł 3 321 zł
11. BA60NKY - A5 (400x400) 60kg / 10g (*1g) 2 700 zł 3 321 zł
12. BA60NKY - A6 (400x500) - II - 2 750 zł 3 383 zł
13. BA120NKY - A5 (400x400) 120kg / 20g (*2g) 2 700 zł 3 321 zł
14. BA120NKY - A6 (400x500) - II - 2 750 zł 3 383 zł
22 Precise stainless scales (6000e)
21 Precise platform scales (6000e)
MAX/READOUT PLATFORM TYPE

17. BA30KY   - A5 (400x400)
18. BA60KY   - A5 - II -
19. BA120KY - A5 - II -
3kg / 0,5g (*0,1g)
- II -
- II -
6kg / 1g (*0,1g)
- II -
12kg / 2g (*0,2g)
- II -
30kg / 5g (*0,5g)
60kg / 10g (*1g)
120kg / 20g (*2g)
BA ... NY
1. BA6NY - A3 (250x260) 6kg / 1g (*0,1g) 2 500 zł 3 075 zł
2. BA12NY  - A3 (250x260) 12kg / 2g (*0,2g) 2 500 zł 3 075 zł
3. BA30NY  - A5 (400x400) 30kg / 5g (*0,5g) 2 900 zł 3 567 zł
4. BA60NY  - A5 (400x400) 60kg / 10g (*1g) 2 900 zł 3 567 zł
5. BA60NY  - A6 (400x500) - II - 2 950 zł 3 629 zł
6. BA120NY - A5 (400x400) 120kg / 20g (*2g) 2 900 zł 3 567 zł
7. BA120NY - A6 (400x500) - II - 2 950 zł 3 629 zł
1. 4BA300N - B  (1000x1000) 300kg / 0,1kg
2. - II - - C (1250x1250) 300kg / 0,1kg
3. 4BA600N - B  (1000x1000) 600kg / 0,2kg
4. - II - - C (1250x1250) 600kg / 0,2kg
5. 4BA1500N - B (1000x1000) 1500kg / 0,5kg
6. - II - - C (1250x1250) 1500kg / 0,5kg
7. - II - - D1 (1500x1500) 1500kg / 0,5kg
8. 4BA2000N - C  (1250x1250) 2000kg / 1kg
9. - II - - D1 (1500x1500) 2000kg / 1kg
10. 4BA3000N - D2 (1500x1500) 3000kg / 1kg
11. - II - - E (1500x2000) 3000kg / 1kg
12. 4BA3500N - E (1500x2000) 3500kg / 2kg
13. 4BA6000N - E (1500x2000) 6000kg / 2kg
Meter stand
platform - grooved steel, lacquered
ME-01/A/18 meter - LED, lacquered aluminium
IP67 steel sensors
~230V supply
products and users database
RS232C
1. 4BA300  - B  (1000x1000) 300kg / 0,1kg
2.  - II - - C (1250x1250) 300kg / 0,1kg
3. 4BA600  - B  (1000x1000) 600kg / 0,2kg
4.  - II - - C (1250x1250) 600kg / 0,2kg
5. 4BA1500 - B (1000x1000) 1500kg / 0,5kg
6.  - II - - C (1250x1250) 1500kg / 0,5kg
7.  - II - - D1 (1500x1500) 1500kg / 0,5kg
8. 4BA2000 - C  (1250x1250) 2000kg / 1kg
9.   - II - - D1 (1500x1500) 2000kg / 1kg
10. 4BA3000 - D2 (1500x1500) 3000kg / 1kg
11.  - II - - E (1500x2000) 3000kg / 1kg
12. 4BA3500 - E (1500x2000) 3500kg / 2kg
13. 4BA6000 - E (1500x2000) 6000kg / 2kg
resistant to water and detergents
entire construction - stainless steel
ME-01/N/18 meter - LED, stainless, IP65
Ip68 sensor

RS232C
entire construction - stainless steel
ME-01/N/18 meter - LED, stainless, IP65
IP68 sensors
stainless positioning elements
stainless gas springs
Optional equipment
- II - (C) - 1270x1270 mm
- II - (E) - 1520x2020 mm
RS232C interface (let out through conduit)
20 Other meter (available meters - page 23)
- II - (D1, D2) - 1520x1520 mm
25 Foundation scales
MAX/READOUT PLATFORM TYPE
26 Stainless foundation scales
1. 4BA300F - B (1000x1000) 300kg / 0,1kg
2. - II - - C (1250x1250) 300kg / 0,1kg
3. 4BA600F - B (1000x1000) 600kg / 0,2kg
4. - II - - C (1250x1250) 600kg / 0,2kg
5. - II - - D1(1500x1500) 600kg / 0,2kg
6. 4BA1500F - B (1000x1000) 1500kg / 0,5kg
7. - II - - C (1250x1250) 1500kg / 0,5kg
8. - II - - D1(1500x1500) 1500kg / 0,5kg
9. 4BA2000F - C (1250x1250) 2000kg / 1kg
10. - II - - D1(1500x1500) 2000kg / 1kg
11. 4BA3000F - D2(1500x1500) 3000kg / 1kg
12. - II - - E (1500x2000) 3000kg / 1kg
13. 4BA6000F - E (1500x2000) 6000kg / 2kg
1. 4BA300FN  - B  (1000x1000) 300kg / 0,1kg
2. - II - - C (1250x1250) 300kg / 0,1kg
3. 4BA600FN  - B  (1000x1000) 600kg / 0,2kg
4. - II - - C (1250x1250) 600kg / 0,2kg
5. - II - - D1 (1500x1500) 600kg / 0,2kg
6. 4BA1500FN - B (1000x1000) 1500kg / 0,5kg
7. - II - - C (1250x1250) 1500kg / 0,5kg
8. - II - - D1 (1500x1500) 1500kg / 0,5kg
9. 4BA2000FN - C (1250x1250) 2000kg / 1kg
10. - II - - D1 (15001500) 2000kg / 1kg
11. 4BA3000FN - D2 (1500x1500) 3000kg / 1kg
12. - II - - E (1500x2000) 3000kg / 1kg
13. 4BA6000FN  - E  (1500x2000) 6000kg / 2kg
14. 4BA300FN1S - B (1000x1000) 300kg / 0,1kg
15. - II - - C (1250x1250) 300kg / 0,1kg
16. 4BA600FN1S - B (1000x1000) 600kg / 0,2kg
17. - II - - C (1250x1250) 600kg / 0,2kg
18. 4BA1500FN1S - B (1000x1000) 1500kg / 0,5kg
19. - II - - C (1250x1250) 1500kg / 0,5kg
20. 4BA2000FN1S - C (1250x1250) 2000kg / 1kg
21. 4BA600FN2S  - D1(1500x1500) 600kg / 0,2kg
22. 4BA1500FN2S - D1(1500x1500) 1500kg / 0,5kg
23. 4BA2000FN2S - D1(1500x1500) 2000kg / 1kg
Meter stand
load carrier - lacquered steel
ME-01/A/18 meter - LED, lacquered aluminium
IP67 sensors
~230V supply
products and users database
RS232C
1. 4BA300PA 300kg / 0,1kg 600x1135x78 mm
2. 4BA600PA 600kg / 0,2kg -II-
3. 4BA1000PA 1000kg / 0,5kg -II-
4. 4BA1500PA 1500kg / 0,5kg -II-
5. 4BA2000PA 2000kg / 1kg -II-
6. 4BA3000PA 3000kg / 1kg -II-
resistant to water and detergents
entire construction - stainless steel
ME-01/N/18 meter - LED, stainless, IP65
IP68 sensor
~230V supply
products and users database
1. 4BA300PAN 300kg / 0,1kg 600x1135x74 -. 79mm
2. 4BA600PAN 600kg / 0,2kg -II-
3. 4BA1000PAN 1000kg / 0,5kg -II-
4. 4BA1500PAN 1500kg / 0,5kg -II-
5. 4BA2000PAN 2000kg / 1kg -II-
6. 4BA3000PAN 3000kg / 1kg 600x1135x79 -. 84mm
Optional equipment
RS232C interface (let out through conduit)
Other meter (available meters - page 23)
21
Double-range (better precision with small weights)
28 Stainless pallet scales
27 Pallet scales
DIMENSIONS MAX/READOUT TYPE
Meter stand
Skids - lacquered steel, spacing 5m
ME-01/A/18 meter - LED, lacquered aluminium
IP67 sensors
~230V supply
products and users database
RS232C
1. 4BA300PZ 300kg / 0,1kg 1260x120x75mm
2. 4BA600PZ 600kg / 0,2kg -II-
3. 4BA1000PZ 1000kg / 0,5kg -II-
4. 4BA1500PZ 1500kg / 0,5kg -II-
5. 4BA2000PZ 2000kg / 1kg -II-
6. 4BA3000PZ 3000kg / 1kg -II-
resistant to water and detergents
entire construction - stainless steel
ME-01/N/18 meter - LED, stainless, IP65
IP68 sensors
~230V supply
products and users database
1. 4BA300PZN 300kg / 0,1kg 1260x120x74 -. 79mm
2. 4BA600PZN 600kg / 0,2kg -II-
3. 4BA1000PZN 1000kg / 0,5kg -II-
4. 4BA1500PZN 1500kg / 0,5kg -II-
5. 4BA2000PZN 2000kg / 1kg -II-
6. 4BA3000PZN 3000kg / 1kg 1200x120x79 -. 84mm
Optional equipment
RS232C interface (let out through conduit)
Other meter (available meters - page 23)
22
Double-range (better precision with small weights)
29 Skid scales
DIMENSIONS MAX/READOUT TYPE
30 Stainless skid scales
1. 4BA300NA-A 300kg / 0,1kg 860 x 1000 x 48 mm
2. - II - -A+ 300kg / 0,1kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
3. 4BA600NA-A 600kg / 0,2kg 860 x 1000 x 48 mm
4. - II - -A+ 600kg / 0,2kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
5. 4BA1000NA-A+ 1000kg / 0,5kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
6. - II - -B 1000kg / 0,5kg 1000 x 1250 x 48 mm
7. 4BA1500NA-A+ 1500kg / 0,5kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
8. - II - -C 1500kg / 0,5kg 1250 x 1500 x 58 mm
9. 4BA2000NA-A+ 2000kg / 1kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
10. - II - -C 2000kg / 1kg 1250 x 1500 x 58 mm
1. 4BA300NAN-A 300kg / 0,1kg 860 x 1000 x 48 mm
2. - II - -A+ 300kg / 0,1kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
3. 4BA600NAN-A 600kg / 0,2kg 860 x 1000 x 48 mm
4. - II - -A+ 600kg / 0,2kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
5. 4BA1000NAN-A+ 1000kg / 0,5kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
6. - II - -B 1000kg / 0,5kg 1000 x 1250 x 48 mm
7. 4BA1500NAN-A+ 1500kg / 0,5kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
8. - II - -C 1500kg / 0,5kg 1250 x 1500 x 58 mm
9. 4BA2000NAN-A+ 2000kg / 1kg 1000 x 1000 x 48 mm
10. - II - -C 2000kg / 1kg 1250 x 1500 x 58 mm
Additional positioning grip (stainless steel, mounted to ground)
platform - grooved steel, lacquered
ME-01/A/18 meter - LED, lacquered aluminium